
CONTACTS 
NATIONAL MARINE MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION 
10 S LaSalle St. Suite 3500  
Chicago, IL 60603  

Jon Pritko 
646-370-3645
Jpritko@nmma.org

Chris Dimmerling 
617-472-1742
Cdimmerling@nmma.org

Josh Rosales 
646-370-3679
Jrosales@nmma.org

Monica Puentes 
Event Coordinator 
646-370-3660
Mpuentes@nmma.org

Credentials 
Mpuentes@nmma.org 

Guest Tickets 

Mpuentes@nmma.org 

Demers  Exposition Services 
(Furnishings, Labor, Shipping) 

860-882-0003
info@demersexpo.com

BRB Electric 
Email– Brian.Bal49@gmail.com 

Stamford Tent & Event Services 

Phone—203-324-6222 

Email- gsavaides@stamfordtent.com

Liability Insurance 
Mpuentes@nmma.org 

Norwalk Cove Marina (Facility) 

Phone - 203-838-3681 

Joseph Campise 
Sponsorship  
Sales Manager 
Phone: 312.946.6238 
Jcampise@nmma.org  

Sarah Salvatori 
Marketing 
847-636-9790
ssalvatori@nmma.org

Show Manager 

Water/Bulk Land Sales 

Assistant Show Manager 

Registration + Tickets 

Sponsorship Sales Public Relations 

General 
Information 

Contacts 




